Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eoghan Fuller - (1312496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.36
36.49
37.67
38.82
39.40
40.75
41.32
44.03

48.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.36
36.49
39.40
38.82
37.67
41.32
44.03
40.75

48.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
211
192
175
168
152
145
120
89

WA Pts

214
211
168
175
192
145
120
152
89

Round

Round

H

Date

21/04/24
17/12/23
29/10/23
26/11/23
09/12/23
30/10/22
02/04/23
10/12/22
26/06/22

Date

21/04/24
17/12/23
09/12/23
26/11/23
29/10/23
02/04/23
10/12/22
30/10/22
26/06/22

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier 2023

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023
Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Crawley
Hillingdon
Hart
Guildford
Winchester
Hart Leisure
Guildford
Maidenhead

Spectrum LC

Venue Club Swam Under

Crawley
Hillingdon
Winchester
Guildford
Hart
Guildford
Maidenhead
Hart Leisure

Spectrum LC

Level

Level

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



