Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eoghan Fuller - (1312496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.36	214	Н	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
36.49	211	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
37.67	192	F	29/10/23	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023	Hart		3
38.82	175	F	26/11/23	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
39.40	168	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Winchester		3
40.75	152	F	30/10/22	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022	Hart Leisure		3
41.32	145	F	02/04/23	Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
44.03	120	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Maidenhead		3
48.57	89	F	26/06/22	Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games	Spectrum LC		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.36	214	Н	21/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Crawley		2
36.49	211	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
39.40	168	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Winchester		3
38.82	175	F	26/11/23	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
37.67	192	F	29/10/23	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023	Hart		3
41.32	145	F	02/04/23	Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
44.03	120	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Maidenhead		3
40.75	152	F	30/10/22	Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2022	Hart Leisure		3
48.57	89	F	26/06/22	Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games	Spectrum LC		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS